
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Prede Resource
Names

1 ivi Middleware Project 260 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 6/1/07

2 Project Initiation 15 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 6/23/06 PTL

3 Create Project Management Plan 5 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 6/9/06

4 Create Communication Plan 5 days Mon 6/12/06 Fri 6/16/06 3

5 Create Risk Matrix 5 days Mon 6/19/06 Fri 6/23/06 4

6 Project Analysis 75 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 9/15/06

7 Create Test Approach 26 days Mon 6/26/06 Mon 7/31/06 DT

8 Draft Test Approach 5 days Mon 6/26/06 Fri 6/30/06 DT

9 Final Test Approach 6 days Mon 7/24/06 Mon 7/31/06 DT

10 Use Case Analysis 40 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 7/28/06 DT

11 Gather use cases and requirement 15 days Mon 6/5/06 Fri 6/23/06

12 Draft Use Cases Document 5 days Mon 6/26/06 Fri 6/30/06 11

13 Presentation of UCD to MSC 1 day Fri 7/14/06 Fri 7/14/06

14 Final UCD 5 days Mon 7/24/06 Fri 7/28/06

15 Requirements Analysis 55 days Mon 7/3/06 Fri 9/15/06 DT

16 Draft RSDs 30 days Mon 7/3/06 Fri 8/11/06

17 Iteration 1 20 days Mon 7/3/06 Fri 7/28/06

18 Draft RSD for Obj1 7 days Mon 7/3/06 Tue 7/11/06

19 Draft RSD for Obj2 7 days Mon 7/3/06 Tue 7/11/06

20 Draft RSD for Obj3 5 days Mon 7/24/06 Fri 7/28/06

21 Iteration 2 15 days Mon 7/24/06 Fri 8/11/06

22 Draft RSD for Obj1 5 days Mon 7/24/06 Fri 7/28/06

23 Draft RSD for Obj2 5 days Mon 8/7/06 Fri 8/11/06

24 Draft RSD for Obj3 5 days Mon 8/7/06 Fri 8/11/06

25 Presentation of RSDs 11 days Fri 8/18/06 Fri 9/1/06

26 Presentation for Obj1 1 day Fri 8/18/06 Fri 8/18/06

27 Presentation for Obj2 1 day Fri 9/1/06 Fri 9/1/06

28 Presentation for Obj3 1 day Fri 9/1/06 Fri 9/1/06

29 Final RSDs 15 days Mon 8/28/06 Fri 9/15/06

30 Final for Obj1 5 days Mon 8/28/06 Fri 9/1/06

31 Final for Obj2 5 days Mon 9/11/06 Fri 9/15/06

32 Final for Obj3 5 days Mon 9/11/06 Fri 9/15/06

33 Project Design 188 days Wed 7/12/06 Fri 3/30/07

34 Create UML model 86 days Fri 7/14/06 Fri 11/10/06 DT

35 Drafts 77 days Fri 7/14/06 Mon 10/30/06

36 Iteration 1 66 days Fri 7/14/06 Fri 10/13/06

37 Draft UML for BDT 5 days Fri 7/14/06 Thu 7/20/06

38 Draft UML for DSD 5 days Mon 10/9/06 Fri 10/13/06

39 Draft UML for IDS 5 days Fri 7/14/06 Thu 7/20/06

40 Iteration 2 46 days Mon 8/28/06 Mon 10/30/06

41 Draft UML for BDT 5 days Mon 8/28/06 Fri 9/1/06

42 Draft UML for DSD 5 days Tue 10/24/06 Mon 10/30/06

43 Draft UML for IDS 5 days Mon 8/28/06 Fri 9/1/06

44 Final 35 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 11/10/06

45 Final UML for BDT 5 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 9/29/06

46 Final UML for DSD 5 days Mon 11/6/06 Fri 11/10/06

DT

DT
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47 Final UML for IDS 5 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 9/29/06

48 Create XMI file 50 days Mon 10/2/06 Fri 12/8/06 DT

49 XMI file for BDT 5 days Mon 10/2/06 Fri 10/6/06

50 XMI file for DSD 5 days Mon 12/4/06 Fri 12/8/06

51 XMI file for IDS 5 days Mon 10/2/06 Fri 10/6/06

52 Create CDE Use Report 40 days Mon 11/6/06 Fri 12/29/06 DT

53 CDE for BDT 5 days Mon 11/6/06 Fri 11/10/06

54 CDE for DSD 5 days Mon 12/25/06 Fri 12/29/06

55 CDE for IDS 5 days Mon 11/6/06 Fri 11/10/06

56 Design Documents 118 days Wed 7/12/06 Fri 12/22/06 DT

57 Draft Design Documents 78 days Wed 7/12/06 Fri 10/27/06

58 Iteration 1 53 days Wed 7/12/06 Fri 9/22/06

59 Draft for Obj1 5 days Wed 7/12/06 Tue 7/18/06

60 Draft for Obj2 5 days Wed 7/12/06 Tue 7/18/06

61 Draft for Obj3 5 days Mon 9/18/06 Fri 9/22/06

62 Iteration 2 25 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 10/27/06

63 Draft for Obj1 5 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 9/29/06

64 Draft for Obj2 5 days Mon 10/23/06 Fri 10/27/06

65 Draft for Obj3 5 days Mon 10/23/06 Fri 10/27/06

66 Presentation of Design Docume 41 days Fri 10/13/06 Fri 12/8/06

67 Presentation for Obj1 1 day Fri 10/13/06 Fri 10/13/06

68 Presentation for Obj2 1 day Fri 11/17/06 Fri 11/17/06

69 Presentation for Obj3 1 day Fri 12/8/06 Fri 12/8/06

70 Final Design Documents 15 days Mon 12/4/06 Fri 12/22/06

71 Final for Obj1 10 days Mon 12/4/06 Fri 12/15/06

72 Final for Obj2 10 days Mon 12/11/06 Fri 12/22/06

73 Final for Obj3 10 days Mon 12/11/06 Fri 12/22/06

74 HL7/IHE interoperability White Paper 75 days Mon 12/18/06 Fri 3/30/07

75 Draft White Paper 10 days Mon 12/18/06 Fri 12/29/06

76 Final White Paper 10 days Mon 3/19/07 Fri 3/30/07

77 Software Development 193 days Wed 7/19/06 Fri 4/13/07

78 Prototype Code 158 days Wed 7/19/06 Fri 2/23/07 DT

79 Iteration 1 98 days Wed 7/19/06 Fri 12/1/06

80 PC for DICOM interoperability 90 days Wed 7/19/06 Tue 11/21/06

81 PC for BDT 90 days Wed 7/19/06 Tue 11/21/06

82 PC for DICOM Security 90 days Wed 7/19/06 Tue 11/21/06

83 RSNA 8 days Wed 11/22/06 Fri 12/1/06 82

84 Iteration 2 60 days Mon 12/4/06 Fri 2/23/07

85 PC for DSD 20 days Mon 12/4/06 Fri 12/29/06

86 PC for SDK 20 days Mon 1/29/07 Fri 2/23/07 85

87 Final Code 95 days Mon 12/4/06 Fri 4/13/07 DT

88 FC for DICOM interoperability 20 days Mon 1/1/07 Fri 1/26/07

89 FC for DICOM Security 20 days Mon 1/29/07 Fri 2/23/07

90 FC for BDT 20 days Mon 12/4/06 Fri 12/29/06

91 FC for DSD 10 days Mon 2/26/07 Fri 3/9/07

92 FC for SDK 25 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 4/13/07

S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T
pr 9, '06 May 28, '06 Jul 16, '06 Sep 3, '06 Oct 22, '06 Dec 10, '06 Jan 28, '07 Mar 18, '07 May 6, '07

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 2

Project: Project1
Date: Fri 5/18/07



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Prede Resource
Names

93 Post Implementation Review 40 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 6/1/07

94 Compatibility Review Submission Packa 10 days Mon 4/9/07 Fri 4/20/07 DT

95 Test Results Report 10 days Mon 4/23/07 Fri 5/4/07 94 DT

96 Create Technical Architecture Guide 30 days Mon 4/16/07 Fri 5/25/07 DT

97 Draft 5 days Mon 4/16/07 Fri 4/20/07

98 Final 5 days Mon 5/21/07 Fri 5/25/07

99 Create Installation Guide 28 days Wed 4/25/07 Fri 6/1/07 DT

100 Draft 3 days Wed 4/25/07 Fri 4/27/07

101 Final 2 days Thu 5/31/07 Fri 6/1/07

102 Create Release Notes 3 days Mon 5/21/07 Wed 5/23/07 DT

103 Create End-User Guide 28 days Wed 4/25/07 Fri 6/1/07 DT

104 Draft 3 days Wed 4/25/07 Fri 4/27/07

105 Final 2 days Thu 5/31/07 Fri 6/1/07

106 Create DICOM-conformance statement 25 days Mon 4/30/07 Fri 6/1/07 DT

107 Project Lessons Learned 3 days Wed 5/30/07 Fri 6/1/07 DT

DT

DT

DT

DT

DT
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